Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Square

B. Rectangular
. Hexagonal
Circle

1 The Shape of the basketball court is .

Squash

Base Ball
Table Tennis
Hockey

2 Ground of which sport has the shape of Diamond?

Bangkok
Delhi
Tokyo
Manila

3 In 1954 Pakistan won the first International Medal in Asian Games

44x16 ft
44x18 ft
44x20 ft
44x22 ft

4 The Court Of Badminton for Doubles is long.

Javaid Miandad
Inzamam-ul-Haq
. Majid Khan

. Zaheer Khan

5 Highest Run scorer in test cricket for Pakistan is
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